

C.A.No. 8325-8326 OF 2001

ITEM No.3

Court No. 9

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.11-12 in  
Civil Appeal No.8325-8326/2001

ASSAM STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SRI GAUTAM UZIR & ORS.  
( for directions )

Respondent (s)

Date : 07/10/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. P.K. Goswami, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Mehta., Adv.  
  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.  
  
Ms. Krishna Sarma, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, Adv. for  
M/s Corporate Law Group

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....  
.SP2

At request, four weeks' time is granted.

.SP1

Charanjit

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master